
 Kane Area

Soccer Boys Varsity Schedule    (as of 08-26-19)

 

Type Time Opponent Location Leaves Comments

Monday, Aug 19, 2019

Scrimmage 5:00PM Away vs. Eisenhower Eisenhower High School 3:05PM    

Tuesday, Aug 27, 2019

Scrimmage 4:00PM Punxsutawney Kane Area High School 
Soccer Field 

    

Saturday, Aug 31, 2019

Game 11:00AM Ridgway Area School
District 

Kane Area High School 
Soccer Field 

     (Cancelled)

Tuesday, Sep 3, 2019

Game 5:00PM Northern Potter Kane Area High School 
Soccer Field 

    

Thursday, Sep 5, 2019

Game 4:30PM Away vs. Port Allegany Port Allegany High
School 

2:40PM    

Friday, Sep 6, 2019

Tournament 4:00PM Away vs. Saint Marys,
Bradford Area,
Elk County Catholic
Area 

Kersey , PA Angela Huey
Field 

2:20PM    

Saturday, Sep 7, 2019

Tournament TBD Away vs. Saint Marys,
Bradford Area,
Elk County Catholic
Area 

Saint Marys High School     

Tuesday, Sep 10, 2019

Game 4:00PM Away vs. Ridgway Area
School District 

Ridgway Area School
District 

     (Cancelled)

Saturday, Sep 14, 2019

Game 11:00AM Away vs. Coudersport Coudersport High
School 

8:50AM    

Tuesday, Sep 17, 2019

Game 4:00PM Saint Marys Kane Area High School 
Soccer Field 

    

Thursday, Sep 19, 2019

Game 4:00PM Port Allegany Kane Area High School 
Soccer Field 

    

Saturday, Sep 21, 2019

Game 1:00PM Dubois Central Catholic Kane Area High School 
Soccer Field 

    

Tuesday, Sep 24, 2019

Game 4:00PM Away vs. Northern
Potter 

Northern Potter High
School 

1:25PM    

Thursday, Sep 26, 2019

Game 7:00PM Away vs. Brockway
Area 

Brockway Area High
School 

5:00PM    

Monday, Sep 30, 2019
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Game 4:00PM Redbank Valley Kane Area High School 
Soccer Field 

    

Thursday, Oct 3, 2019

Game 4:00PM Coudersport Kane Area High School 
Soccer Field 

    

Saturday, Oct 5, 2019

Game 11:00AM Brookville Kane Area High School 
Soccer Field 

    

Monday, Oct 7, 2019

Game 4:00PM Brockway Area Kane Area High School 
Soccer Field 

     (Cancelled)

Tuesday, Oct 8, 2019

Game 6:00PM Away vs. Karns City Karns City High School 3:15PM    

Thursday, Oct 10, 2019

Game 4:00PM Away vs. Brookville Brookville Area High
School 

2:00PM    

Saturday, Oct 12, 2019

Game 11:00AM Keystone Kane Area High School 
Soccer Field 

    

Tuesday, Oct 15, 2019

Game 4:00PM Away vs. Saint Marys Saint Marys High School 2:25PM    

Wednesday, Oct 16, 2019

Game 5:00PM Away vs. East Forest East Forest High School 3:30PM    
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